
UNDER  THE
NEEM TREE

R E S T A U R A N T  &  C A F É

MAANGARH
AM Hotel Kollection

P A N C H E D  -  R A T L A M



Welcome to Maangarh, Panched – Ratlam: AM Hotel Kollection. Under the
Neem Tree is a celebration of regional flavours and timeless tradition. Drawing
from the rich culinary heritage of Malwa, each dish is thoughtfully prepared
using locally sourced ingredients and traditional cooking techniques. Set in a
serene courtyard beneath the shade of a neem tree, the restaurant invites you to
pause, connect, and enjoy food that’s deeply rooted in the culture and comfort
of Central India.

Bon Appétit!
- The Maangarh Team

Dairy Gluten-free

Vegetarian Nuts

Soy GlutenSesame

Chef's Special Spicy

ALLERGEN AND DIETARY INDICATORS

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of GST. 
Please let us know if you’re allergic to any ingredients.



07:30 AM To 10:30 PM

BREAKFAST

MENU
7:00 AM To 10:30 AM

Mini Khasta Kachori

Poha

Upma

Choice Of Paratha
Aloo | Paneer | Gobi 

200

200

250

250

Indian Selection

International Selection

175

245

250

250

275

Bread & Butter Toast

Fruit Platter

Choice Of Cereal

Sauteed Vegetables

Apple Cinnamon Oats Jar

Classic Margherita

Puglia
A flavorful mix of corn, olives, onions, and jalapeños

Farm Fresh
Pizza loaded with fresh seasonal vegetables and melted
mozzarella

Choice Of Pasta: Penne | Spaghetti
Choice Of Sauce: Red | White

PIZZA & PASTA
425

475

475

545

Vegetable Manchurian

Hara Bhara Kabab

Nawabi Aloo

Honey Chilli Potato

Corn & Cottage Cheese Croquette

Chilli Paneer

APPETISERS
295

300

325

325

350

425

Papdi Chaat

Palak Patta Chaat

Crispy Potato Wedges

Vegetable Pakora

Cheese Bread Pakora

SMALL BITES
220

220

245

245

245

Tomato Basil

Sweet Corn

Tamatar Dhaniya Shorba

Manchow

Hot & Sour

SOUP
220

220

220

220 

220

Green

Watermelon & Cheese

SALAD
220

350 MAINS
12:00 PM To 10:30 PM

275

295

350

350

350

350

375

475

545

Khichdi

Yellow Dal Tadka

Dal Makhani

Amritsari Chhole

Soya Butter Masala

Aloo Gobhi Adraki

Subz Handi Lazeez

Choice Of Paneer
Lababdar | Kadhai | Palak | Makhani

Khumani Kofta

Veg Club Sandwich

Tomato & Cheese Sandwich

Bombay Masala Sandwich

Paneer Kathi Roll

Cheesy Garden Wrap

Grilled Cottage Cheese Wrap

SANDWICHES & WRAPS
295

295

295

325

375

375



07:30 AM To 10:30 PMMENU

Roti

Laccha Paratha
Masala | Nawabi

Malabari Paratha

CHOICE OF BREAD

45

145

145

BEVERAGES
80

120

150

150

190

250

250

250

250

250

350

Mineral Water

Choice Of Tea
Milk Tea | Masala Tea | Green Tea | Earl Grey Tea

Coffee

Aerated Beverages
Coke | Sprite | Diet Coke 

Quenchers
Fresh Lime Soda/Water | Peach Lemon Ice Tea

Lassi & Chaas
Sweet Lassi | Salted Lassi | Butter Milk | Masala 

Virgin Mojito 

Milk Shake
Oreo | Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate | Banana
 

Seasonal Fresh Juice
Orange | Watermelon | Tomato & Carrot 

Nourishing Drinks
Bournvita | Hot Chocolate | Horlicks

Flavoured Mojito
Mango | Orange | Cranberry | Strawberry |
Pomegranate | Guava | Watermelon

RICE & NOODLES

245

345

375

Rice 
Steamed | Jeera | Peas Pulao

Noodles

Veg Biryani

ACCOMPANIMENTS
150

225

275

Papad

Curd

Raita

Choice Of Ice-Cream 

Gulkand Gulab Jamun

Chef Special Dessert

Walnut Brownie

DESSERTS
195

200

275

295


