





RESTAURANT & CAFÉ

## AM HOTEL KOLLECTION MAANGARH

PANCHED - RATLAM

Welcome to Maangarh, Panched – Ratlam: AM Hotel Kollection. Under the Neem Tree is a celebration of regional flavours and timeless tradition. Drawing from the rich culinary heritage of Malwa, each dish is thoughtfully prepared using locally sourced ingredients and traditional cooking techniques. Set in a serene courtyard beneath the shade of a neem tree, the restaurant invites you to pause, connect, and enjoy food that's deeply rooted in the culture and comfort of Central India.

Bon Appétit!

- The Maangarh Team

## ALLERGEN AND DIETARY INDICATORS



Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of GST. Please let us know if you're allergic to any ingredients.



## MENU 07:30 AM To 10:30 PM

	REAKFAST 10 AM To 10:30 AM		S	MALL BITES	
	dian Selection		•	Papdi Chaat 🗓 🦑	220
•	Mini Khasta Kachori 🖟	200	•	Palak Patta Chaat 1	220
•	Poha ⊕ <b>③</b>	200	•	Crispy Potato Wedges ()	245
•	Upma⊛	250	•	Vegetable Pakora 🕽 🦑	245
•	Choice Of Paratha () & Aloo   Paneer   Gobi	250	•	Cheese Bread Pakora 🗓 🦑	245
International Selection			APPETISERS		
•	Bread & Butter Toast 🕯 🥙	175	•	Vegetable Manchurian ୬/৩	295
•	Fruit Platter 🕸	245	•	Hara Bhara Kabab 🗓	300
•	Choice Of Cereal 🕯 🌣 🍩	250	•	Nawabi Aloo 🖔 🏕	325
•	Sauteed Vegetables 🖫	250	•	Honey Chilli Potato Ů ≱	325
•	Apple Cinnamon Oats Jar 🖢	275	•	Corn & Cottage Cheese Croquette 🖔	350
			•	Chilli Paneer 🗓 № ∞	425
S	OUP				
•	Tomato Basil &	220	ΡJ	IZZA & PASTA	
•	Sweet Corn 3	220	•	Classic Margherita 🗓 🦑	425
•	Tamatar Dhaniya Shorba 🗸 🏵	220	•	Puglia 🕽 🖑	475
•	Manchow 🖟 🔐	220	•	A flavorful mix of corn, olives, onions, and jalapeños	475
•	Hot & Sour ♣ ∞	220	۷	Farm Fresh [] * Pizza loaded with fresh seasonal vegetables and melted mozzarella	4/3
S	ALAD		•	Choice Of Pasta: Penne   Spaghetti 🛭 🦑 Choice Of Sauce: Red   White	545
•	Green 3	220	-		
•	Watermelon & Cheese () → • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	350		MAINS 12:00 PM To 10:30 PM	
0		0	•	Khichdi 🖟 🏶	275
<b>S</b> .	ANDWICHES & WRAPS	<b>S</b>	•	Yellow Dal Tadka 🆫	295
•	Veg Club Sandwich 🖟 🥯 🥯	295	•	Dal Makhani ≬®	350
•	Tomato & Cheese Sandwich 1 &	295	•	Amritsari Chhole 1	350
•	Bombay Masala Sandwich 🕽 🥓	295	•	Soya Butter Masala 🗓 🍩 🏈	350
•	Paneer Kathi Roll 🕯 🏕 💥 🔐	325	•	Aloo Gobhi Adraki 🏽	350
•	Cheesy Garden Wrap (1 & )/	375	•	Subz Handi Lazeez 🗓 🕳 🏵	375
•	Grilled Cottage Cheese Wrap 1 &	375	•	Choice Of Paneer 🖰 🕳 🏖 Lababdar   Kadhai   Palak   Makhani	475
			•	Khumani Kofta 🕽 😁 👯	545

## MENU 07:30 AM To 10:30 PM

CHOICE OF B	READ	BEVERAGES	
■ Roti∌	45	Mineral Water	80
Laccha Paratha & Masala   Nawabi	145	Choice Of Tea 🖔 Milk Tea   Masala Tea   Green Tea   Earl Grey Tea	120
■ Malabari Paratha	145	Coffee D	150
		Aerated Beverages Coke   Sprite   Diet Coke	150
RICE & NOOI	OLES	Quenchers Fresh Lime Soda/Water   Peach Lemon Ice Tea	190
■ Rice ⑤ Steamed   Jeera   Peas Pula	245	Lassi & Chaas 🖟 Sweet Lassi   Salted Lassi   Butter Milk   Masala	250
■ Noodles 🏕 😊	345	Virgin Mojito	250
Veg Biryani () (♣)	375	Milk Shake Oreo   Vanilla   Strawberry   Chocolate   Banana	250
ACCOMPANI	IMENTS	Seasonal Fresh Juice Orange   Watermelon   Tomato & Carrot	250
■ Papad ②	150	Nourishing Drinks () Bournvita   Hot Chocolate   Horlicks	250
Curd <sup>®</sup>	225	Flavoured Mojito	350
■ Raita 🗓	275	Mango   Orange   Cranberry   Strawberry   Pomegranate   Guava   Watermelon	
DESSERTS			
• Choice Of Ice-Cre	eam [		
<ul><li>Gulkand Gulab Ja:</li></ul>	mun 🖔 200		
• Chef Special Dess	ert 275		
■ Walnut Brownie	<b>295</b>		